#### FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



# DJO Global Launches MotionMD® Software to Optimize Clinic Productivity and Enhance Patient Experience

**SAN FRANCISCO**, **Calif.**, **June 9**, **2016** – DJO Global, Inc., a leading global provider of medical technologies designed to get and keep people moving, today unveiled their MotionMD® software solution at the 2016 Annual Conference of the American Association of Orthopaedic Executives (AAOE).

MotionMD is an intuitive, web-based point-of-care solution designed to streamline claims management and inventory dispensing. This paperless software solution can help orthopedic clinics improve patient satisfaction, increase billing compliance and streamline workflow by providing seamless interoperability with clinic records.

"Today's complex healthcare environment provides challenges for providers and frustrations for patients," said Mike Peters, executive vice president and chief information officer, DJO Global. "When we designed MotionMD, we recognized that when the doctor's office runs efficiently, it is easier for patients to receive the quality of care they deserve. MotionMD helps enable optimal patient outcomes by letting doctors and staff focus on the business of healing."

# **How MotionMD Works**

MotionMD enables physicians and administrators to create and implement diagnosis driven protocols for optimal patient outcomes. Once a patient is diagnosed, the doctor's customized protocol in MotionMD is used to identify the best products for this patient. A patient agreement form is automatically generated containing insurance and product information. Using a tablet, the patient signs electronically, receives the product, and is on the way to healing. Afterwards, the patient receives an automated email from MotionMD that contains a receipt and helpful educational information on best steps for recovery.

"We were eager to debut MotionMD at AAOE this year because this key audience of orthopedic executives will be significantly impacted by our technology," said Mike Edwards, vice president healthcare solutions, DJO Global. "Our industry insight clearly indicates that patient loads are increasing, reimbursement is declining and medical guidelines are more demanding than ever. With MotionMD, we are giving healthcare providers an easy-to-use tool that will streamline

claims, support compliant billing and manage inventory, allowing them to deliver best-in-class patient care."

MotionMD supports a continuous workflow for physician approvals, flagging inaccurate or missing information throughout the process. The software serves as a checkpoint to promote the creation of clean and timely billing documentation.

## **About DJO Global**

DJO Global is a leading medical device company providing solutions for musculoskeletal and vascular health, injury prevention, rehabilitation, and pain management as well as joint reconstruction. DJO Global's products – used in clinical, athletic training and at home settings - help patients prevent injury, rehabilitate after injury or surgery or manage progression of degenerative disease, enabling them to keep moving and to return to a healthier lifestyle. DJO Global's brands include Aircast®, Chattanooga<sup>TM</sup>, CMF<sup>TM</sup>, Compex®, DJO Surgical<sup>TM</sup>, DonJoy®, DonJoy Performance®, Dr. Comfort®, Exos<sup>TM</sup> and ProCare®. DJO Global has extensive experience billing DME and is bringing this expertise to clients with MotionMD. For more information, visit www.djoglobal.com/motionmd.

### **About AAOE**

The American Association of Orthopaedic Executives (AAOE) is dedicated to providing education and resources to orthopedic practice executives and staff members. As the premier management association for orthopedic executives, AAOE provides peer-to-peer connections to share knowledge, foster collaboration and establish excellence in practice management. For more information on AAOE or to inquire about membership opportunities, please visit <a href="http://www.aaoe.net">http://www.aaoe.net</a>.

###

#### **Press Inquiries:**

Kelly Gaffney
DJO Global - Corporate Communications
<a href="mailto:kelly.gaffney@djoglobal.com">kelly.gaffney@djoglobal.com</a>
760.734.5603

**DJO Investor contact:** 

DJO Global, Inc.
Matt Simons
760.734.5548
matt.simons@DJOglobal.com

Jill Curtis
AAOE - Marketing Director
jcurtis@aaoe.net
317.749.0627